

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

UT-081393

I certify that I have this day served the attached Motion of the Washington Independent Telecommunications Association and Amicus Brief of the Washington Independent Telecommunications Association upon all parties of record in this proceeding by sending a copy by electronic mail and U.S. mail, unless otherwise specified, to the following parties or attorneys of parties:
	Haleh Davary
Regulatory Analyst

TTI National, Inc.

201 Spear Street Fl 9

San Francisco, CA 94105

haleh.davary@verizonbusiness.com


	Joan Engler
Compliance Reporting Specialist

Verizon Select Services, Inc.

1 Verizon Way

MC VC22E243

Basking Ridge, NJ 07920

joan.m.engler@verizon.com



	Gregory M. Romano
General Counsel – Northwest Region

Verizon Northwest Inc.

1800 41st Street

Everett, WA 98201

gregory.m.romano@verizon.com


	Barbara Young 

AVP External Affairs
United Telephone Company of the Northwest

902 Wasco Street/MS A0412

Hood River, OR 97031

barbara.c.young@embarq.com

	William E. Hendricks III

Sprint Long Distance, Inc.

902 Wasco Street

Hood River, OR 97031

tre.e.hendricks.III@sprint.com


	Sally Brown

Assistant Attorney General

Off ice of the Attorney General

1400 South Evergreen Park Drive SW

Olympia, WA  98504-0128
sbrown@utc.wa.gov


	Simon ffitch
Assistant Attorney General

Office of the Attorney General

800 Fifth Avenue Ste 2000

Seattle, WA 98104-3188

simonf@atg.wa.gov


	


I also certify that I have this day served the attached Motion of the Washington Independent Telecommunications Association and Amicus Brief of the Washington Independent Telecommunications Association by e-mail and hand delivery to the following:

	WUTC Records Center

1300 South Evergreen Park Drive SW

Olympia, WA 98504-7250

records@utc.wa.gov

	


Dated at Olympia, WA this 27th day of August, 2008.
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